

## Materiale de Constructii

I.D.: 44924678

---

Data publicarii	16.12.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.814,13 RON - 1.814,13 RON

---

Descriere: Capac wc 2buc\*25,21lei=50,42lei Lacat 7buc\*8,40lei=58,82lei Scara 1buc\*201,68lei=201,68lei Lavabil Kober 1buc\*64,70lei=64,70lei Cos gunoi 3buc\*6,72lei=20,16lei Banda deziva 2buc\*5,04lei=10,08lei Ipsos 2buc\*3,78lei=7,56lei Topor 1buc\*46,21lei=46,21lei Vopsea Kober 2buc\*14,28lei=28,57lei Rezervor wc 2buc\*116,80lei=233,61lei Baterie sanitara 1buc\*54,62lei=54,62lei Racord baterie 2buc\*11,76lei=23,52lei Scotch 4buc\*5,04lei=20,16lei Lopata 3buc\*23,52lei=70,58lei Coada lemn 3buc\*6,72lei=20,16lei Cheie reglabila 1buc\*31,93lei=31,93lei Mocs 1buc\*37,81lei=37,81lei Patent 3buc\*21,84lei=65,54lei Cleste 2buc\*31,93lei=63,86lei Perie sarma 7buc\*5,88lei=41,17lei Manusi 6buc\*15,12lei=90,75lei Broasca usa 3buc\*57,98lei=173,95lei Robinet 5buc\*12,60lei=63,02lei Holsurub+Diblu 96buc\*0,42lei=40,33lei Broasca usa 1buc\*32,77lei=33,77lei Broasca usa 2buc\*21,84lei=43,69lei Flotor 2buc\*25,21lei=50,42lei Butuc usa 3buc\*32,77lei=98,31lei Manusi 5buc\*6,72lei=33,61lei Disc flex 5buc\*4,20lei=21,00lei Bara filetata 3buc\*5,04lei=15,12lei

---